$999,000 - 1018 North Street, Greenwich

MLS® #123854

$999,000

3 Bedroom, 1.50 Bathroom, 1,546 sqft
Residential on 0.19 Acres

N/A, Greenwich, CT

Charming vintage colonial in Banksville area.
Close to Bedford shops and restaurants and
close to houses of worship. Fifteen minutes to
Todds Point beach and all it has to offer.
Hardwood floors, Septic system updated in
1990s. Total roof replacement down to beams
in 2020. Two car garage. Accentuate its cosy
vintage properties or bring your vision to
update and modernize. Professional
photographs to follow

Built in 1930

Essential Information

MLS® #
Price
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres
Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style
Status

123854
$999,000

3

1.50

1

1

1,546

0.19

1930
Residential
Single Family Residence
Colonial
Active

Community Information

Address

1018 North Street
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Area 3 - Greenwich

Subdivision N/A

City Greenwich

County Fairfield

State CT

Zip Code 06831

Amenities

Parking Attached Garage

# of Garages 2

Interior

Heating Oll

Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1

Basement Unfinished

Exterior ©2045 GMLS IDX
Exterior Vinyl Siding

Roof Architectural Shngle
Construction Vinyl Siding

School Information

Elementary Parkway
Middle Central

Additional Information

Zoning R-20 e oTTne ?.:'
S

Listing Details
Listing Agent Geraldine Nusbaum
Listing Office Brown Harris Stevens Connecti
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